HEeNmeE (20224)

<§' FIGHTERS

2021 R

Z Dty
IRAAE

¥21,879,229
Pp= X N
I ONDF:
e -
B
¥8,602,643
¥3,230,882 ;aj‘/#— SaA4y
¥1469,610 ZvZ-F4oyh
¥929,002
¥78,430 }
¥14,310,567

b 4

FIGHTERS Fl

REERUE

63 CE|

¥23,277,933

XEE

N XF K HE

\
&

I

pENEE] =
XHAE

b 1]
-t

Eit ]
¥3,088,750
¥2,000,000

¥712,800
¥635,000

¥1,919,722
¥635,800
¥356,290
¥693,330

¥241,878

¥708,400
¥474,184
¥774,380
¥200,000
¥192,500

¥270,829

¥12,903,863

W EDREESE
FAYEN T 7902

icEENPO 7 7 > R
FEEHFRRAEZP)

FOOD COUNTER
(EZIK/\_L\@E‘:'IJ)

FOOTSTEP FUND
(B RERT)

FrvAILKEZA >
(FeAVE 7470-1)

BOERL
(£578&3v 1)

GEAR UP
GEEEE )

tEERFRHTIE D
A90=Y" 3 -
LZFTAY -3t~
uniformics

3+ L\ EHATSUMA

EREM

I~Y MEERE




	スライド 1: ファイターズ基金収支報告（2022年）

